
BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
~ Choice of side is hash browns or grits ~

 

Breakfast Sandwich $7, with Side $8.50Breakfast Sandwich $7, with Side $8.50
Bacon, sausage, or ham, plus egg and cheese, served on choice of toast or biscuit

 

Croissant Sandwich $8, with Side $9.50Croissant Sandwich $8, with Side $9.50
Bacon, sausage, or ham, plus egg and cheese, served on large croissant

 

Two Egg Breakfast $9Two Egg Breakfast $9
Two eggs cooked to order, bacon or sausage, toast or biscuit, and hash browns or grits

 

Omelet $7.50Omelet $7.50
Three egg omelet with cheese, served with choice of toast or biscuit

Pick Two $8.50

ham, bacon, sausage, bell pepper, onion, tomato, avocado, jalapeno

 

French Toast or Pancake Breakfast $9French Toast or Pancake Breakfast $9
Four triangles french toast or three pancakes, served with choice of bacon or sausage

 

Biscuits & Gravy $7, with Side $9Biscuits & Gravy $7, with Side $9
Two open biscuits, smothered with sausage gravy, served with choice of bacon or sausage

 

Breakfast Burrito $7, with Side $8.50Breakfast Burrito $7, with Side $8.50
Bacon, sausage, or ham, plus egg, and cheese wrapped in a tortilla, served with salsa

 

BLT $7, with Side $8.50BLT $7, with Side $8.50
Bacon, lettuce, tomato served on choice of white or wheat toast

 

Breakfast served until 10:30am 

 
 

 

KKIIDD’’SS  BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT    
 

FFrreenncchh  TTooaasstt,,  PPaannccaakkee,,  oorr  WWaaffffllee  BBrreeaakkffaasstt  $$66  
Two triangles french toast, three silver dollar pancakes, or one waffle, 

served with slice of bacon or sausage patty 
 

LLiill  BBrreeaakkffaasstt  $$66  
One egg cooked to order served with a slice of bacon or a sausage patty, 

and choice of white or wheat toast 



KID’S BREAKFASTKID’S BREAKFAST
 
 

French Toast or Pancake Breakfast   $6French Toast or Pancake Breakfast   $6
Two triangles French toast or three silver dollar pancakes,

served with slice of bacon or sausage patty
 
 

Lil Breakfast   $6Lil Breakfast   $6
One egg cooked to order served with a slice of bacon or a sausage patty,

and choice of white or wheat toast

Breakfast served until 10:30am 

 
 

 

KKIIDD’’SS  BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT    
 

FFrreenncchh  TTooaasstt,,  PPaannccaakkee,,  oorr  WWaaffffllee  BBrreeaakkffaasstt  $$66  
Two triangles french toast, three silver dollar pancakes, or one waffle, 

served with slice of bacon or sausage patty 
 

LLiill  BBrreeaakkffaasstt  $$66  
One egg cooked to order served with a slice of bacon or a sausage patty, 

and choice of white or wheat toast 


